Position

Police Chief
Sergeant
Lieutenant
Sergeant
Sergeant
Lieutenant
Sergeant
Officer
Sergeant
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer

Services Supervisor/It Project
Manager

Officer
Officer
Officer
Emergency Dispatcher Clerk Il
Emergency Dispatcher Clerk Il
Emergency Dispatcher Clerk |
Emergency Dispatcher Clerk |
Emergency Dispatcher Clerk |
Officer
Emergency Dispatcher Clerk |

Administrative Secretary
[1I/Analyst

Other Positions Held City

Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley

Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley

Department

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Total Wages

$161,407
$120,679
$120,573
$117,342
$112,728
$111,632
$108,100
$104,292
$103,936
$103,925
$100,837
$96,428
$94,891
$94,351
$94,170
$85,853
$78,157

$78,153
$77,034
$74,363
$68,722
$67,734
$64,815
$63,795
$60,237
$58,809
$54,907
$53,852

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$78,812
$64,313
$60,349
$64,377
$63,506
$65,694
$63,277
$29,755
$53,625
$59,754
$58,661
$58,587
$32,211
$36,690
$58,794
$19,764
$46,794

$8,635
$16,582
$19.476
$43,997
$44,239
$42,737
$24,587
$41,916
$36,667
$33,905
$33,813



Officer

Laborer Aide
Reserve Officer
Reserve Officer
Reserve Officer
Reserve Officer
Reserve Officer
Reserve Officer
Laborer Aide

Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley
Scotts Valley

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$7,112
$3,200
$1,200
$1,126
$1,126
$1,126
$844
$563
$240

$0
$0
$0
$16
$16
$16
$12
$8
$0



