Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Chief		Scotts Valley	Police	\$161,407	\$78,812
Sergeant		Scotts Valley	Police	\$120,679	\$64,313
Lieutenant		Scotts Valley	Police	\$120,573	\$60,349
Sergeant		Scotts Valley	Police	\$117,342	\$64,377
Sergeant		Scotts Valley	Police	\$112,728	\$63,506
Lieutenant		Scotts Valley	Police	\$111,632	\$65,694
Sergeant		Scotts Valley	Police	\$108,100	\$63,277
Officer		Scotts Valley	Police	\$104,292	\$29,755
Sergeant		Scotts Valley	Police	\$103,936	\$53,625
Officer		Scotts Valley	Police	\$103,925	\$59,754
Officer		Scotts Valley	Police	\$100,837	\$58,661
Officer		Scotts Valley	Police	\$96,428	\$58,587
Officer		Scotts Valley	Police	\$94,891	\$32,211
Officer		Scotts Valley	Police	\$94,351	\$36,690
Officer		Scotts Valley	Police	\$94,170	\$58,794
Officer		Scotts Valley	Police	\$85,853	\$19,764
Services Supervisor/It Project Manager		Scotts Valley	Police	\$78,157	\$46,794
Officer		Scotts Valley	Police	\$78,153	\$8,635
Officer		Scotts Valley	Police	\$77,034	\$16,582
Officer		Scotts Valley	Police	\$74,363	\$19,476
Emergency Dispatcher Clerk II		Scotts Valley	Police	\$68,722	\$43,997
Emergency Dispatcher Clerk II		Scotts Valley	Police	\$67,734	\$44,239
Emergency Dispatcher Clerk I		Scotts Valley	Police	\$64,815	\$42,737
Emergency Dispatcher Clerk I		Scotts Valley	Police	\$63,795	\$24,587
Emergency Dispatcher Clerk I		Scotts Valley	Police	\$60,237	\$41,916
Officer		Scotts Valley	Police	\$58,809	\$36,667
Emergency Dispatcher Clerk I		Scotts Valley	Police	\$54,907	\$33,905
Administrative Secretary III/Analyst		Scotts Valley	Police	\$53,852	\$33,813

Officer	Scotts Valley	Police	\$7,112	\$0
Laborer Aide	Scotts Valley	Police	\$3,200	\$0
Reserve Officer	Scotts Valley	Police	\$1,200	\$0
Reserve Officer	Scotts Valley	Police	\$1,126	\$16
Reserve Officer	Scotts Valley	Police	\$1,126	\$16
Reserve Officer	Scotts Valley	Police	\$1,126	\$16
Reserve Officer	Scotts Valley	Police	\$844	\$12
Reserve Officer	Scotts Valley	Police	\$563	\$8
Laborer Aide	Scotts Valley	Police	\$240	\$0